Gate Valves
12
Material specification
 1122 Handwheel version 1/2" to 4"
 No Component  Material Specification
 1 Stem Brass EN 12164 CW617N-DW
 2 Packing nut Brass EN 12164 CW614N
 3 Packing PTFE PTFE

9
1122 Gate Valve
Order code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Order code
ISO 228 thread
Size DN A B
Kv
value
Weight
(kg)
112210RRW200404 112210FFW200404 1/2" 15 55 85 16 0.28
112210RRW200606 112210FFW200606 3/4" 20 60 95 32 0.40
112210RRW200808 112210FFW200808 1" 25 70 115 52 0.57
112210RRW201010 112210FFW201010 1.1/4" 32 75 125 100 0.96
112210RRW201212 112210FFW201212 1.1/2" 40 80 145 172 1.13
112210RRW201616 112210FFW201616 2" 50 90 165 230 1.9
112210RRW202020* 112210FFW202020* 2.1/2" 65 100 210 - 3.07
112210RRW202424* 112210FFW202424* 3" 80 115 240 - 4.40
112210RRW203232* 112210FFW203232* 4" 100 135 290 - 7.95
*Valves available to special order.